Bus & Van Routes 2021-2022

Van Runs AM Van Runs PM 2PM Day
Van #1 Depart 7:20 Van #1 Depart 2:27 2:05
1st Load [Mina 7:27 1st Load [Mina 2:35 2:07
Zenia / Russ Circle 7:30 Zenia / Russ Circle 2:40 2:12
Hopper 7:37 Hopper 2:45 2:17
Charlie Hurt 7:40 Charlie Hurt 2:50 2:23
2nd Load|Airport 7:50 Pre-School Run 3:00 2:25
Arrive at School 8:00
Van #2 Depart 7:20 Van #2 Depart 2:27 2:05
1st Load |Fairbanks 7:30 1st load |Wattenburg 2:32 2:08
Poonkinney 7:40 Poonkinney 2:37 2:10
Wattenburg 7:45 Fairbanks 2:50 2:22
2nd Load|Air Port 7:55 High School 3:20 2:50
Arrive at School 8:00
2PM Day
Bus Run AM| |Depart 6:50 Bus Run PM Depart 2:27 2:07
Agency 7:00 Charter School 3:00 2:10
Barnes 7:05 Crawford 3:03 2:20
Frazier 7:12 Taber 3:05 2:25
Logan 7:20 Mountain Lion 3.07 2:27
Taber 7:28 Hatchet Mtn 3:09 2:30
Mountain Lion 7:35 Concow 3:10 2:33
Hatchet Mtn 7:40 Building Horizons 3:15 2:38
Concow 7:45 Crawford 3:17 2:40
Arrive School 8:00 Child Care 3:20 2:43
Charter 8:10 Agency 3:27 2:50
Barnes 3:32 2:55
Frazier 3:40 3:02
Logan 3:45 3:07
Back To School 4:00 3:20

1







